
Buddy Trap B 2020 Weekly Report for Week 1 
June 7th, 2020 

Pairings: 1 vs 2  3 vs 4  5 vs 6  7 vs 8 
 

Team 1: Team 404 
 

Score: 35.0 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Will Cattrysse  18   18.0 18.00 3.5 1 0  18 
  Ethan Scheible  17   17.0 17.00 4.2 1 0  17 
 
 

Team 2: Dust Bunnies 
 

Score: 38.0 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Austin Lux  14   14.0 14.00 6.3 1 0  14 
*Craig Lux  24   24.0 24.00 6.3 1 0  24 
 
 

Team 3: Captain Trap 
 

Score: 30.0 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Jackie Clark  15   15.0 15.00 5.6 1 0  15 
  Neel Steffen  15   15.0 15.00 5.6 1 0  15 
 
 

Team 4: Hen Hunters 
 

Score: 34.0 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Max Porter  15   15.0 15.00 5.6 1 0  15 
*Grant Sherwood  19   19.0 19.00 2.8 1 0  19 
 



Buddy Trap B 2020 Weekly Report for Week 1 
June 7th, 2020 

Pairings: 1 vs 2  3 vs 4  5 vs 6  7 vs 8 
 

Team 5: Double Shot 
 

Score: 42.0 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Jeff Ganzow  22   22.0 22.00 0.7 1 0  22 
  John Strouth  20   20.0 20.00 2.1 1 0  20 
 
 

Team 6: Labs R Us 
 

Score: 31.0 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Don Horkey  16   16.0 16.00 4.9 1 0  16 
  Scott Isaacson  15   15.0 15.00 5.6 1 0  15 
 
 

Team 7: One Pump Chumps 
 

Score: 34.0 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Kim Hanlon  19   19.0 19.00 2.8 1 0  19 
  Jeni Jones  15   15.0 15.00 5.6 1 0  15 
 
 

Team 8: Salamanders 
 

Score: 41.0 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Ryan Jones  22   22.0 22.00 0.7 1 0  22 
  Scott Maish  19   19.0 19.00 2.8 1 0  19 
 
 
Super Shooters: None 



Buddy Trap B 2020 Weekly Report for Week 1 
June 7th, 2020 

Pairings: 1 vs 2  3 vs 4  5 vs 6  7 vs 8 
 
Buddy Trap B 2020 Team Standings through week 1 
 
Team 8 Salamanders 2.0 
Team 5 Double Shot 2.0 
Team 4 Hen Hunters 2.0 
Team 2 Dust Bunnies 2.0 
Team 7 One Pump Chumps 0.0 
Team 6 Labs R Us 0.0 
Team 3 Captain Trap 0.0 
Team 1 Team 404 0.0 
 



Buddy Trap B 2020 Total Target Leaders 
Through Week 1 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 
 
Craig Lux 24 24.00 1 0 Dust Bunnies 
Jeff Ganzow 22 22.00 1 0 Double Shot 
Ryan Jones 22 22.00 1 0 Salamanders 
John Strouth 20 20.00 1 0 Double Shot 
Grant Sherwood 19 19.00 1 0 Hen Hunters 
Scott Maish 19 19.00 1 0 Salamanders 
Kim Hanlon 19 19.00 1 0 One Pump Chumps 
Will Cattrysse 18 18.00 1 0 Team 404 
Ethan Scheible 17 17.00 1 0 Team 404 
Don Horkey 16 16.00 1 0 Labs R Us 
Scott Isaacson 15 15.00 1 0 Labs R Us 
Neel Steffen 15 15.00 1 0 Captain Trap 
Jackie Clark 15 15.00 1 0 Captain Trap 
Jeni Jones 15 15.00 1 0 One Pump Chumps 
Max Porter 15 15.00 1 0 Hen Hunters 
Austin Lux 14 14.00 1 0 Dust Bunnies 
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